Agenda item 10.0

trans_date memb_name
23/04/2022 P Eccles
01/06/2022 RA Bradstock & Partners
29/07/2022 Mrs L Jackson
05/08/2022 Mr & Mrs D Kelly
26/08/2022 MJ Harris
19/09/2022 RD & CC Forsyth
08/10/2022 S & E Walker
12/10/2022 A &S Timbrell
20/10/2022 Mr & Mrs D Kelly
24/10/2022 RA Bradstock & Partners
27/10/2022 AG & LE Gifford
01/11/2022 A &S Timbrell
01/11/2022 J Henning
02/11/2022 M Harris
07/11/2022 RD & CC Forsyth
11/11/2022 ) & W McMordie
15/11/2022 M Clark
15/11/2022 M Ludgate
16/11/2022 MJ & HM Timmis
18/11/2022 Mrs CS Fletcher
21/11/2022 S Hawkins
23/11/2022 B &S Milby
20/12/2022 M Jenkins
30/12/2022 Mr & Mrs B Rimmer
24/01/2023 The Hean Castle Estate
14/02/2023 M Clark
24/02/2023 A Hughes & R Clarke
25/04/2023 J & W McMordie
10/05/2023 DE, ED & AL Jones
10/05/2023 JW & SL Bevin
10/05/2023 MA Tratt & DF Matthews
18/05/2023 W Milner Ltd
26/05/2023 G & A Redmayne
16/06/2023 Miss H Whittaker
19/06/2023 M Ludgate
07/07/2023 T & D Harrison
10/07/2023 TG, EI & EN Thorne
10/07/2023 M) Harris
11/07/2023 Mrs | Jennings
18/07/2023 M Rollason
15/08/2023 C McCord

invoice_desc

De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

unit_trans_ trans_paid group_cou formatted_invoice_desc

-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4

-19.02
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4

-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-72
-57.6
-57.6
-57.6
-14.4
-14.4
-57.06
-57.6
-57.6
-57.6
-14.4
-43.2
-72
-14.4
-28.8
-28.8
-72
-14.4
-14.4
-14.4
-28.8
-43.2
-14.4
-28.8
-14.4
-14.4
-28.8
-72
-43.2
-43.2
-14.4
-28.8
-72
-14.4
-14.4

-

PR UNRPRWRUOUNRRERNRWONRPRONNRUOWRDSEBRRWRPL,ADRUORRERER R

De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

DIED APRIL 2022

STEERED

BAD LEG

CASTRATED

De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
DIED 21/10/22 - 1/2 CREDIT GIVEN

De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -19.02
4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
PEDIGREE CERTIFICATE RETURNED TO THE OFFICE

3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
** NOW DEAD **

2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

DIED 15/01/23

CULLED DUE TO INJURY

2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
DIED 26/04/23

2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
DIED 30/11/22

DIED 18/05/23

2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40
De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age

DIED 31/07/23

member_zone
Scotland

West Midlands

East Midlands
North of England
South West England
West Midlands
North of England
South East England
North of England
West Midlands
South West England
South East England
Northern Ireland
South West England
West Midlands
Northern Ireland
South East England
South East England
West Midlands
North of England
West Midlands
North of England
South East England
North of England
Wales

South East England
North of England
Northern Ireland
Wales

East Midlands
South West England
West Midlands
North of England
North of England
South East England
North of England
Wales

South West England
South West England
North of England
Northern Ireland



	BULLS DE-REGISTERED

