Agenda item 10.0

trans_date	memb_name	invoice_desc	unit_trans_ trans_paid_group_cou formatted_invoice_desc		up_cou formatted_invoice_desc	member_zone
23/04/2022	P Eccles	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	Scotland
01/06/2022	RA Bradstock & Partners	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED APRIL 2022	West Midlands
29/07/2022	Mrs L Jackson	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 STEERED	East Midlands
05/08/2022	Mr & Mrs D Kelly	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 BAD LEG	North of England
26/08/2022	MJ Harris	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 CASTRATED	South West England
19/09/2022	RD & CC Forsyth	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	West Midlands
08/10/2022	S & E Walker	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-72	5 5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
12/10/2022	A & S Timbrell	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-57.6	4 4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South East England
20/10/2022	Mr & Mrs D Kelly	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-57.6	4 4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
24/10/2022	RA Bradstock & Partners	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-57.6	4 4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	West Midlands
27/10/2022	AG & LE Gifford	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED 21/10/22 - 1/2 CREDIT GIVEN	South West England
01/11/2022	A & S Timbrell	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	South East England
01/11/2022	J Henning	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-19.02	-57.06	3 3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -19.02	Northern Ireland
02/11/2022	MJ Harris	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-57.6	4 4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South West England
07/11/2022	RD & CC Forsyth	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-57.6	4 4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	West Midlands
11/11/2022	J & W McMordie	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-57.6	4 4 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	Northern Ireland
15/11/2022	MJ Clark	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 PEDIGREE CERTIFICATE RETURNED TO THE OFFICE	South East England
15/11/2022	M Ludgate	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-43.2	3 3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South East England
16/11/2022	MJ & HM Timmis	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-72	5 5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	West Midlands
18/11/2022	Mrs CS Fletcher	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 ** NOW DEAD **	North of England
21/11/2022	S Hawkins	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-28.8	2 2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	West Midlands
23/11/2022	B & S Milby	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-28.8	2 2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
20/12/2022	M Jenkins	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-72	5 5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South East England
30/12/2022	Mr & Mrs B Rimmer	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	North of England
24/01/2023	The Hean Castle Estate	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED 15/01/23	Wales
14/02/2023	MJ Clark	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 CULLED DUE TO INJURY	South East England
24/02/2023	A Hughes & R Clarke	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-28.8	2 2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
25/04/2023	J & W McMordie	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-43.2	3 3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	Northern Ireland
10/05/2023	DE, ED & AL Jones	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED 26/04/23	Wales
10/05/2023	JW & SL Bevin	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-28.8	2 2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	East Midlands
10/05/2023	MA Tratt & DF Matthews	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED 30/11/22	South West England
18/05/2023	W Milner Ltd	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED 18/05/23	West Midlands
26/05/2023	G & A Redmayne	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-28.8	2 2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
16/06/2023	Miss H Whittaker	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-72	5 5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
19/06/2023	M Ludgate	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-43.2	3 3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South East England
07/07/2023	T & D Harrison	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-43.2	3 3 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	North of England
10/07/2023	TG, EI & EN Thorne	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	Wales
10/07/2023	MJ Harris	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-28.8	2 2 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South West England
11/07/2023	Mrs I Jennings	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-72	5 5 x De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age @ -14.40	South West England
18/07/2023	M Rollason	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	North of England
4 = /00 /2022	C McCord	De-registration of bull calf up to 9 months of age	-14.4	-14.4	1 DIED 31/07/23	Northern Ireland